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900
918
919
920
938
945
946
947
970
3033
3072
3328
3371
3770
3772
3787
3801
3831
3853
3858
3860
3863
3865
3880
3882

Shell Pink-MD LT
Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Mahogany-MD

Black

Christmas Red
Rose-VY DK
Coral-DK

Coral-MD

Coral

Mahogany-DK
Brown-LT

Tan

Christmas Red-DK
Bright Orange-Red
Bright Orange
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Christmas Red-BRT
Orange Spice-DK
Olive Green
Tangerine
Garnet-DK
Garnet-MD

Coral Red-VY DK
Golden Olive-VY DK
Burnt Orange-DK
Red Copper-DK

Red Copper
Copper-MD

Coffee Brown-UL DK
Tawny

Burnt Orange-MD
Burnt Orange

Burnt Orange-LT
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Salmon-DK

Black Brown
Tawny-VY LT

Desert Sand-VY DK
Beige Gray-VY DK
Christmas Red-LT
Raspberry-DK
Autumn Gold-DK
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Mocha Beige-MD
Winter White
Medium Very Dark Shell Pink
Medium Light Cocoa



